
620 DUKE 37KW <1996><AU><976061>
SIDE / CENTER STAND

26599

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 58403023000 * SIDE STAND DUKE '96 1.00

2* 58403026000 SIDE STAND BRACKET DUKE '96 1.00

3 58303026154 SPRING BRACKET DUKE'95 1.00

4 58303023155 BUSHING 8,5x13,5x12 '95 1.00

5 10003021000 STAND SPRING SHORT 2.00

6 0015080353 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X35 WS=10 FC 1.00

7 54310086000 1.00

9* 0015080203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X20 WS=10 1.00

10* 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 1.00

11* 0912100256 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X25 10.9 1.00

12* 0912100303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X30 1.00
* = New part


